

Before : Shri E. B. Sivakumar,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date: 8th May 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:

6. TPAC (L)/) Shri Chandrabhan M. Dingra, Third Party
13694/2026) Applicant present in person.
IN)
ARBP/)
1325/2012

P.C.

Third Party Applicant is directed to file additional affidavit and serve a copy of the application and affidavit upon the parties to the Arbitration Petition and file affidavit of service on or before 8th June 2026.

2. Adjourned to 10th June, 2026.

08.05.2026

**Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master**